Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6360
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6360
Stackable Gigabit Ethernet LAN Switch Family
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 6360
Stackable Gigabit Ethernet LAN Switch
Family is an industry leading, branch, campus

PoE budget
Fan status
OS6360-10 8 2 2 x SFP uplink Internal Fanless
OS6360-P10 8 2 2 x SFP uplink Internal (120W) Fanless
24/48 Port
models
User ports
1G RJ-45
1G RJ-45/SFP
combo
1G SFP uplink
10G SFP+ uplink/VFL
Power supply/
PoE budget
Fan status
OS6360-24 24 2 2 Internal Fanless
OS6360-P24 24 2 2 Internal (180W) Fanless
OS6360-PH24 24 2 2 Internal (380W) Variable speed
OS6360-48 48 2 2 Internal Variable speed
OS6360-P48 48 2 2 Internal (350W) Variable speed
24/48 Port
X models
User ports
RJ-45
1G RJ-45/SFP combo
10G RJ-45/SFP+ combo
1G SFP uplink
10G SFP+ uplink/VFL
Power supply
PoE budget
Fan status
OS6360-PH24 24 2* 2 Internal (380W) Variable speed
OS6360-P24X 24 x 1G 2 2 Internal (380W) Variable speed
OS6360-P48X 46 x 1G
2 x 1G/2.5G
2 2 Internal (760W) Variable speed
Notes:

(-40°F to 185°F)
-40°C to 85°C
(-40°F to 185°F)
Humidity (operating) 5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
6
Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6360
Commercial references
OmniSwitch 6360 models
OS6360-10 Fixed 1RU ½ rack chassis 8 RJ-45 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 SFP ports. Fan-less, optional
mounting.
OS6360-P10 Fixed 1RU ½ rack chassis 8 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 SFP ports. 120W power
budget, fanless, optional mounting.
OS6360-24 Fixed 1RU chassis 24 RJ-45 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 fixed RJ45/SFP combo (1G), 2 SFP+ (1G/10G) uplink or VFL
ports. Fanless.
OS6360-P24 Fixed 1RU chassis 24 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 RJ45/SFP combo (1G), 2 SFP+ (1G/10G) uplink or VFL
ports. 180W power budget, fanless.
OS6360-48 Fixed 1RU chassis 48 RJ-45 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 RJ45/SFP combo (1G), 2 SFP+ (1G/10G) uplink or VFL ports.
OS6360-P48 Fixed 1RU chassis 48 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 RJ45/SFP combo (1G), 2 SFP+ (1G/10G) uplink or VFL
ports. 350W power budget.
OS6360-PH24 Fixed 1RU chassis 24 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 1G* RJ45/SFP combo, 2 SFP+ (1G/10G) uplink or VFL
ports. 380W power budget. *10G license upgradeable.
OS6360-P24X Fixed 1RU chassis 24 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 1G/10G RJ45/SFP combo, 2 SFP+ (1G/10G)  uplink or
VFL ports. 380W power budget.
OS6360-P48X Fixed 1RU chassis 46 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 2 RJ-45 PoE 1G/2.5G BaseT, 2 1G/10G RJ45/SFP combo,
2 SFP+ (1G/10G) uplink or VFL ports. 760W power budget.
OmniSwitch 6360 license options
OS6360-SW-PERF Performance software license allowing the 2xRJ45/SFP combo ports of the OS6360-PH24 only to operate
at 10G speed.
OmniSwitch 6360 10G transceivers and cables
OS6360-CBL-60CM 10 Gigabit direct attached uplink/stacking copper cable (60 cm, SFP+).
OS6360-CBL-C1M 10 Gigabit direct attached uplink/stacking copper cable (1 m, SFP+).
OS6360-CBL-C3M 10 Gigabit direct attached uplink/stacking copper cable (3 m, SFP+).
SFP-10G-SR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports multimode fiber over 850 nm wavelength (nominal) with an
LC connector. Typical reach of 300 m.
SFP-10G-LR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports single mode fiber with an LC connector. Typical reach of 10 Km.
SFP-10G-ER 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports single-mode fiber over 1550 nm wavelength (nominal) with
an LC connector. Typical reach of 40 km.
SFP-10G-BX-D 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+) with an LC type of interface. This bi-directional transceiver is designed
for use over single mode fiber optic on a single strand link up to 10 km. Transmits 1270 nm and receives
1330 nm optical signal.
SFP-10G-BX-U 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+) with an LC type of interface. This bi-directional transceiver is designed
for use over single mode fiber optic on a single strand link up to 10 km. Transmits 1330 nm and receives
1270 nm optical signal.
OmniSwitch 6360 Gigabit transceivers
SFP-GIG-T 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (SFP MSA). SFP works at 1000 Mb/s speed and full-duplex mode.
SFP-GIG-SX 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA).
SFP-GIG-LX 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA).
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 40 km on 9/125 µm SMF.
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 70 km on 9/125 µm SMF.
OmniSwitch 6360 10 port mounting options
OS6360-RM-19-L Simple L-bracket for mounting a single OS6360-10/-P10 switch in a 19 rack.
OS6360-WALL-MNT Wall mounting kit for OS6360 products. Contains universal mounting brackets and screws for wall mounting
a OS6360 switch.
7